
No equipment required, no pre-booking needed! Northwood CC, Park Road, Cowes, PO31 7NN 

Training Session Dates - Softball (7-11 years), Hardball (9-15 years) 

Saturday 4 May 

Saturday 11 May 

Saturday 25 May 

Saturday 1 June 

Friday 7 June 

Friday 14 June 

Saturday 22 June 

Friday 28 June 

Saturday 6 July 

Saturday 13 July 

Saturday 20 July 

Friday 26 July 

Friday 2 August 

Friday 9 August 

Friday 16 August 

Friday 23 August 

All Saturday Sessions 

10am-11am Softball 

11am-Midday Hardball 
 

All Friday Sessions 

5pm-6pm Softball 

6pm-7pm Hardball 
 

£1 per session 

For more information please email Ash Goldsmith - asharsenaliow@yahoo.co.uk 


